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Vards Uzvards
Toms Biders
Janis Sondors
Romans Zabinskis
Edgars Grincevics

Vards Uzvards
Sandris Kridmins
Raimonds Kleinbergs

Vards Uzvards

Sintija Grisule

Eliza Astra Vectirane
Laura Klaga

Annija Anna Zalaiskalna
Agate Zandberga

Dace Ceplisa

Vards Uzvards
Kristine Aserina
Irina Kasinova
Asnate Vanaga
Anda Zukule

Vards Uzvards

Paula Végere

Krista Vidze

Alise Reingolde
Aleksandra ProkopisSina

Komanda

Legs Miserables / putnusuni.lv

SK Ozolnieki
Dehienium
Team Dorca

Racedog Latvia

KarroDogs

Turmeric
DogSport Carnikava

Racedog Latvia

Team Dor¢a
Solo Rigoletto

Solo Rigoletto

Dodkepu.lv
Solo Rigoletto

Suns
Denzel
Alfa
Sella
Dorotija

Berimors
Iron

Aurora
Ferby
Riko
Hugo
Zippo Zeys
Douglas

Dereks
Joker
Hantere
Zuri

Tora
Umberto
Lakijs
Zafira

Klase
CCM E
CCME
CCM E
CCME

CCM V
CCM V

CCWE
CCWE
CCWE
CCWE
CCWE
CCWE

CCw Vv
CCW Vv
CCw Vv
CCW Vv

CCW J
CCw
CCW J
CCw

Starta Nr.
20071
20065
20066
20064

20073
20000

20074
20058
20063
20070
20072
20059

20069
20068
20062

20060
20075
20067
20061

Laiks
31:45:92
32:16:30
37:49:37
43:43:09

Laiks
33:40:13
35:36:26

Laiks
31:48:80
35:16:13
38:03:49
39:57:18
44:47:99
56:10:45

Laiks
36:29:95
40:22:03
48:44:25

DNS

Laiks
37:39:25
40:00:69
43:13:79
55:42:36



